
 

Price: $60,000 

An excellent timberland ownership opportunity  
with great hunting and recreational potential  

located in Columbia  County, Arkansas.     



 

T h e  E v e r G r e e n e 
Timberland tract is 
located in Columbia 
County, approximately 7 
miles south of Magnolia, 
Arkansas.  
 
 

T he  pr op er t y  i s 
accessible from the east 
by a woods road off 
Columbia County Road 7.   
 
 

 

The EverGreene 
Timberland tract consists 
of 35.5 acres of well-
stocked planted loblolly 
pine that was established 
in 2004 and is ready for a 
first thinning harvest. 
There are also 4.5 acres 
of natural bottomland 
hardwoods as a 
Streamside Management 
Zone. The upland pine 
stands have a site index 
of 90 for loblolly pine.  
 
 
 

“An excellent timberland ownership opportunity with  
well-stocked planted loblolly pine.” 



4

4

3 2

6

6
5

1

1

9

5

7

2 3

8
8

2

87 9

3

87

4 2

6
5

5 1

9

6

9

34

7

1

11

11

11

11

33

3236

28

23

23

23

20

14

27

12

22

27

22

26

34

23

12

35

15

30

14

28

19

33

10

16
16

18

29

14

30

21

15

17

28

12

18

21 19 22

17

24

17

27

25

20

1813

13

17

16 17

32

20

10

14

20

36

20

35

17

26

21

34

13

33

27

33

26

16

22

25

31
36

15

29

29

35

19

14

15

34

21

21

25

16

24

15

35

14

31

13

18

29

16

34

26

31

32

15

10
10

19

32

28

18

31

30

22

24

30

19

23

13

18

24

12

19 20

36

21

25

24

22 23 24

13

1

9
13

24

8

25

36

11

1

12

10

13

24

12

25

7

36

7

1211

6

12

18

19

10

13

9

30

24

31

8

2925

18S 21W
18S 20W

17S 20W17S 21W

19S 21W 19S 20W

17S 22W

19S 19W

5

8

19

7

98

79

30

11

46

10

36

44

34

23

25

3

15

78

82

2

29

80

84

371

160

258

12

265

Etheyl

83

40
5

Co
lum

bia

248

206

24
6

401

200

286

541

257

297

207

32

210

204

26
4

79 Bus

422

203

21
8

407

21
1

420

82 Bus

53
7

409

423

202

274

40
6

400

478

267

266

410

Davis

295

Albemarle

288

287

20
5 47

6

Ma
loc

h

980

Fre
dri

ck 525

261

25
9

527
30

1

421

403

239

449

Jerry

Cla
y

424

275

Field

49
7

433

47
7

Vin
e

Mullins

49
2

Duracrete

425

Bay

Co
utn

y

Stevens

7

541

78

Columbia

Co
lum

bia

79

82

 F&W Forestry Services, Inc.
0 2.51.25

Miles

EverGreene Timberland 
+/- 40 acres 

Columbia County, AR 
Sec. 13, T18S, R21W

¯

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂_̂_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂_̂_̂

_̂_̂
_̂_̂ _̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂ _̂

_̂_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂̂_

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂
_̂_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂
_̂ _̂ _̂_̂_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂ _̂_̂
_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂_̂̂_

_̂_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

UnionColumbia
Lafayette

ClaiborneBossier

OuachitaNevada

Webster Union

Miller

Caddo Homer

Waldo

Lisbon Weldon

Cullen
Lillie

Taylor WessonNewell

Stamps
McNeil

Louann

FalconPatmos

Emerson
Atlanta

McKamie

Garland
Buckner

Bolinger Colquitt

Canfield

Magnolia
Norphlet

Stephens

Shongaloo

Smackover

Springhill

Mount Holly

Buena Vista

Cotton Valley

Junction City



 F&W Forestry Services, Inc.
0 660330

Feet

EverGreene Timberland 
+/- 40 acres 

Columbia County, AR 
Sec. 13, T18S, R21W

¯

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂_̂_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂_̂_̂

_̂_̂
_̂_̂ _̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂ _̂

_̂_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂̂_

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂
_̂_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂
_̂ _̂ _̂_̂_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂ _̂_̂
_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂_̂̂_

_̂_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

UnionColumbia
Lafayette

ClaiborneBossier

OuachitaNevada

Webster Union

Miller

Caddo Homer

Waldo

Lisbon Weldon

Cullen
Lillie

Taylor WessonNewell

Stamps
McNeil

Louann

FalconPatmos

Emerson
Atlanta

McKamie

Garland
Buckner

Bolinger Colquitt

Canfield

Magnolia
Norphlet

Stephens

Shongaloo

Smackover

Springhill

Mount Holly

Buena Vista

Cotton Valley

Junction City



_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

 F&W Forestry Services, Inc.
0 660330

Feet

EverGreene Timberland
+/- 40  acres 

Columbia County, AR 
Sec. 13, T18S, R21W

¯

Legend
Historical Prescriptive Access
Tract
Stands

_̂_̂_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂_̂

_̂
_̂_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂_̂ _̂

_̂

_̂_̂_̂

_̂_̂
_̂_̂ _̂_̂

_̂
_̂_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂ _̂

_̂_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂̂_

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂ _̂

_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂

_̂
_̂ _̂ _̂_̂_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂ _̂_̂
_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂_̂̂_

_̂_̂

_̂_̂_̂_̂

_̂_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

UnionColumbia
Lafayette

ClaiborneBossier

OuachitaNevada
Miller

Webster
Homer

Fouke

Waldo

Lisbon
Weldon

Cullen
Lillie

Taylor
Wesson

Newell

Stamps
McNeil

Louann
FalconPatmos

Gilliam

Bernice

Emerson
Atlanta

McKamie

Garland
Buckner

Bolinger Colquitt

Canfield

Magnolia
Norphlet

Stephens

Shongaloo
Springhill

Lewisville

Summerfield

Mount Holly

Buena Vista

Alden Bridge
Cotton Valley

Junction City



 F&W Forestry Services, Inc.
0 660330

Feet

EverGreene Timberland
 +/- 40 acres

 Columbia County, AR 
Sec. 13, T18S, R21W

Stand Nomenclature
Stand #

Description
Acres

Stand Origin Codes
  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope

Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin

N B MH MP 74-/
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1.0
PULB 2004

4.2 ac.

2.0
NBMH  1970

4.5 ac.

3.0
PULB 2004

31.3 ac.
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